v: 1.1
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
Programmability
Write your customized application in C language and run it on its powerful Industrial low-power 800MHz ARM Cortex A8 TI Sitara
AM3354 CPU. Make flexible use of your peripherals, no matter storage, SMS, Serial, I/Os and USB are needed.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug
UNE315-1212(EU-Y)LV6 50500151120013G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, EU plug
ADP-DB9(F)-TB5 59906231G Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Converter
WMK-315-Black 70100000000050G Black Aluminum Wall Mount Kit
WL-7200-V1 WLAN Dongle 59908002G 802.11b/g/n 300M , USB Dongle
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
SE5901B-4G-US Contact Headquarter 1XRS232/485, 4G(US)
SE5901B-IO-4G-US Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(US), IO
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(US), IO, GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-US Contact Headquarter 1XRS232/485, 4G(US)
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-US Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(US), IO, Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(US), IO, GPS, Battery
SE5901B-4G-EU Contact Headquarter 1XRS232/485, 4G(EU)
SE5901B-IO-4G-EU Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(EU), IO
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(EU), IO, GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-EU Contact Headquarter 1XRS232/485, 4G(EU)
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-EU Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(EU), IO, Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(EU), IO, GPS, Battery
SE5901B-IO Contact Headquarter 2XRS232, 1xRS485, 4G(EU), IO